
СЛАВА – ХИМИК
1. ЕВГЕНИЙ МИШЕЧКИН

СЕРГЕЙ ЧЕРНЫШЕВ

АНДРЕЙ ИГРЕЦОВ

ЕГОР АЛЕКСЕЕВ

НИКИТА МЕДКОВ

НИКОЛАЙ ПОЧЕЧУЕВ

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. АРТЕМ РЫБАУЛИН

НИКИТА АРЛАШОВ

КИРИЛЛ КУЗНЕЦОВ

ГЕРМАН ГОДЛЮК

КОРТНИ ВИННААР

ФРАНКО НОДЬЕ

8.

9.

10.

11.

12

13. АЛЕКСАНД РОМАНОВ

ИГОРЬ ФЕДОРОВ

ДЖОШУА ВЕРМЮЛЕН

ЗАПАСНЫЕ ИГРОКИ: +/- О

СТАРТОВЫЙ СОСТАВ: СТАРТОВЫЙ СОСТАВ:

4-Й ТУР
8 АВГУСТА 18:00
СТАДИОН «СЛАВА»

ГЛАВНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР:

16. СЕРГЕЙ ШЛЕЕНКОВ

17. ИГОРЬ АБРАМОВ

18. АНТОН НАСТАВШЕВ 

19. МИХАИЛ ГРАЧЕВ

20. ВЛАДИСЛАВ МОРОЗОВ

21. БОРИС КОНЦЕЛИДЗЕ

22. ЯН БАЖЕНОВ

23. АЛЕКСАНДР АФАНАСЬЕВ

СЕРГЕЙ ЛЫСКО 

14.

15.

1. АЛЕКСАНДР КАДИРОВ

АЛЕКСАНДРУ КОЛЕВ

СИОНЕ ФУКОФУКА

АНДРЕЙ ГАРБУЗОВ

ЕГОР ТАЛАЛЕНКО

АЛЕКСАНДР ШАХОВ

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. ДАНИЛА ЧЕГОДАЕВ

ХАЙНРИХ КРОНЬЕ

СЕРГЕЙ МЫСАКОВ

АЛЕКСАНДР КАСЮТИЧ

ИВАН БОНДАРЕНКО

ЮЖАН БОТА

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13. СЕМЕН ГАРМАНОВ

СЕРГЕЙ ТОЛМАЧЕВ

МАКСИМ МАКСИМЕНКО

ЗАПАСНЫЕ ИГРОКИ:

И.О ГЛАВНОГО ТРЕНЕРА:

16. СЕРГЕЙ ДЬЯКОВ

17. ЭДГАР ХАМИДУЛИН

18. ДМИТРИЙ ГОРЯЧЕВ

19. ДАНИИЛ ШЕСТАКОВ

20. ТИМУР КАЛИМУЛИН

21. ДЖАСТИН ЛАМБЕРТ

22. НИКИТА ШИПУЛИН

23. СЕРГЕЙ ШИРОКОВ

КАРЛО МАГЛАКЕЛИДЗЕ

14.

15.

VS

+56 36

+56 36

+56 36

36


